
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Nave Coste 19/07/2025

KmH

1 A312280TESTA MATTEO39 2002 ELS ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 1 1

2 A214001LANZI FRANCESCO30 2003 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 2 1

3 A009039FREDDI MATTEO36 2001 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 3 1

4 A218128BENEDETTI DANIEL71 1995 M1 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 4 1

5 A141176RIVADOSSI ANDREA75 1991 M1 MC LZ RACING ASDM 5 1

6 945891KFERRARI PIETRO32 2001 ELS GRUPPO GRUPPO NULLIM 6 1

7 8145031BELLONI MASSIMILIANO35 2001 ELS ASD TEAM PERINI BIKEM 7 1

8 A211763BOLZONI EMANUELE33 2003 ELS TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 8 1

9 250761736FERRARI MICHELE137 1985 M3 ASD MOTO CLUB LZ RACINGM 9 1

10 A278215PRANDELLI DAVIDE66 1995 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 10 1

11 A334617CRESCINI MANUEL82 1988 M2 TEAM PITONM 11 1

12 02550206BOTTICCHIO SIMONE34 1996 ELS VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAMM 12 1

13 a277171CAMOZZI ANTONIO185 1977 M4 COLPACK BALLANM 13 1

14 A143786SPATTI GIOVANNI299 1975 M5 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D.M 14 1

15 A112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN140 1985 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 15 1

16 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO68 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 16 1

17 A276406ROSSI GIOVANNI136 1982 M3 GNANI BIKE TEAMM 17 1

18 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO98 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 18 1

19 A308157ZANETTI LORENZO84 1987 M2 MC LZ RACING ASDM 19 1

20 905781VFENAROLI DIEGO304 1973 M5 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 20 1

21 8114685PELAMATTI LUCA73 1991 M1 A.S.D. L'ABC-ANONIMA BRIANZAM 21 1

22 A219603MAGGI GLAUCO77 1992 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 22 1

23 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE193 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 23 1

24 8127103STOPPA MARCO442 1968 M6 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 24 1

25 02543422VERTUA MARCO90 1990 M2 S.S.D. RT 96 S.R.L.M 25 1

26 250793066DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO102 1988 M2 ASD MOTO CLUB LZ RACINGM 26 1

27 a291689SEPE ANDREA452 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTIM 27 1

28 A284256CONTI LUCA78 1991 M1 ASD TEAM MOOVEOM 28 1

29 A276663VIOLA LUCA70 1993 M1 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMYM 29 1

30 7967750NIGLIA MICHELE567 1960 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 30 1

31 8127699GEROLDI ATTILIO91 1986 M2 BIKE BARILLA ASDM 31 1

32 a332335BAZZANI NICOLA88 1988 M2 B3L TEAMM 32 1

33 a237629VANINI MICHELE38 1996 ELS A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTIM 33 1

34 A089903CASALI MARCO191 1977 M4 GIANGI'S BIKEM 34 1

35 8129606VINCENZI PAOLO67 1994 M1 PEGO BIKEM 35 1

36 A167280FOCCOLI MARCO309 1973 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 36 1

37 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO399 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 37 1

38 02537540FERRETTI CARLO306 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 38 1

39 A196759TUROTTI MATTEO46 1991 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 39 1

40 02537598RUOCCO ALESSIO134 1981 M3 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 40 1

41 A334612PASINELLI DANIELE74 1993 M1 TEAM PITONM 41 1

42 A141183RIVADOSSI ALBERTO101 1988 M2 MC LZ RACING ASDM 42 1

43 862746DFERRARI ANGELO449 1966 M6 GRUPPO NULLIM 43 1

44 A320831REGINA DANIEL31 1999 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 44 1

45 02533463FERRARI INNOCENTE446 1968 M6 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 45 1

46 772484VPANCERA STEFANO148 1983 M3 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 46 1

47 7901555FORTI GIOVANNI443 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 47 1

48 02088543TOTA ALBERTO296 1973 M5 SYSTEM CARSM 48 1

49 A242342PICCINI MASSIMO601 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 49 1

50 02532028PASOTTI PIERANGELO445 1969 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 50 1

51 A060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE40 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 51 1

52 A338276VERZELETTI MARCO186 1980 M4 TEAM PITONM 52 1

53 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE451 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 53 1

54 A353226GARCIA MARIN JAVIER HERNAN93 1989 M2 TEAM PITONM 54 1

55 02531583D'ERRICO TAMMARO398 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 55 1

56 A334608BELOTTI NICOLA49 1993 M1 TEAM PITONM 56 1

57 02088544TOTA MARCELLO396 1969 M6 SYSTEM CARSM 57 1

58 966597RMARCONI EMANUELE FABIO97 1988 M2 PEDALE SENAGHESEM 58 1
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59 7930737DONATI ROMANO507 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 59 1

60 8129969TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO302 1974 M5 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 60 1

61 02531091BONAITI ANTONIO506 1964 M7 ASD FIVE TEAMM 61 1

62 7905138PLACIDI ALBERTO188 1979 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 62 1

63 A283994PRANDELLI SIMONE69 1994 M1 GC FERALPI ASDM 63 1

64 A044072CADEI CIRSTIAN80 1995 M1 TEAM TRIATHLON ACADEMYM 64 1

65 02543332CORBUCCI SERGIO447 1968 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODAM 65 1

66 8162507CORSINI TOMAS65 1995 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 66 1

67 A242336PANCARI ELENA583 1965 W SQUADRA LODAF 67 1

68 02541541VANTAGGIATO MARCO76 1992 M1 A.S.D. TEAM LODAM 68 1

69 7907829CAPUTO DOMENICO141 1982 M3 ASD TEAM BDBCM 69 1

70 A335823BERSANINI ROBERTO48 1992 M1 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 70 1

71 a195233PEDRETTI MICHELE95 1988 M2 A.S.D. TEAM BARDYM 71 1

72 02470609GAVAZZENI RICCARDO502 1961 M7 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 72 1

73 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO132 1985 M3 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 73 1

74 A306289VERZELETTI DANIEL37 1999 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 74 1

75 A246184MOR ALESSANDRO47 1993 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 75 1

76 A171426DUSIO GIULIANO133 1981 M3 FREEZONE ASDM 76 1

77 A248727PESENTI COMPAGNONI ANGELO564 1958 M8 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 77 1

78 02566536PASOTTI FLAVIA586 1964 W A.S.D. TEAM LODAF 78 1

79 02531549GUERINI MARCO103 1986 M2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 79 1

80 7928282GATTI ISMAELE STEFANO518 1965 M7 ASD US GAVERINAM 80 1

81 A069106MERAVIGLIA LUCIANO143 1982 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 81 1

82 a171388FOTI ANTONIO305 1974 M5 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 82 1

83 A195391CONTESSI DARIO565 1958 M8 A.S.D. TEAM BARDYM 83 1

84 A191698MARAI CRISTIANO192 1980 M4 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 84 1

85 A050950POZZI MICHAEL42 1995 M1 PEDALE LECCHESE ASDM 85 1

86 7946450STEGAGNO UGO579 1954 M9+ ASD CICLI TAGLIAROM 86 10,00

87 A274553BONOMETTI GIUSEPPE448 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM SOLURAM 87 1

88 02531557VOLTOLINI DEBORA587 1974 W A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF 88 1

89 A169227IZZO PIETRO394 1966 M6 U.C. BAGNATICAM 89 1

90 7909581ZINETTI ENRICO308 1974 M5 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 90 1

91 A247404DEL BARBA ENRICO503 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 91 1

92 02537336PELO' EMILIO391 1970 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 92 1

93 02538790MODUGNO FABRIZIO508 1964 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 93 1

94 a219749TOGNOLINI SAMUELE310 1975 M5 FREEZONE A.S.D.M 94 1

95 A022360PUIU IONEL282 1971 M5 G.S. PODENZANOM 95 1

96 A140213TERILLI TIZIANO298 1972 M5 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 96 1

97 02536964ASARAPPULIGE RAVINDRA ROH286 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 97 1

98 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO568 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 98 1

99 7916380ZOGNO BORTOLO DANIELE301 1975 M5 ASD TEAM BDBCM 99 1

100 A242340FORESTI ROSANGELA582 1962 W SQUADRA LODAF 100 1

101 02535310MAROCCHI FRANCO517 1965 M7 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 101 1

102 A246833GIACOMELLI MARCO444 1969 M6 SQUADRA LODAM 102 1

103 A303149MARCA VANESSA584 2006 W ISOLPI RACING TEAMF 103 1

104 02546197FOTI SERGIO509 1963 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODAM 104 1

105 7904746PAGANI GIANCARLO580 1953 M9+ ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 105 10,00

106 a337353GULINO CARMELO100 1988 M2 TEAM PITONM 106 1

107 7927557MANZATA ALBINO563 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 107 1

108 02531546BOTTINI FABIO602 1964 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 108 1

109 577365HDANIELI LUCIANO566 1957 M8 US AURORA DESIOM 109 1

110 a304220MARAZZI ALBERTO515 1963 M7 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 110 1

111 a350196BIANCHI FEDERICO450 1969 M6 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIM 111 1

112 a350197BIANCHI ALICE585 2004 W ASD CICLI BACCHETTIF 112 1

113 02539368SCARONI ERMANNO307 1971 M5 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 113 1

114 7901629FIALDINI MARCO303 1975 M5 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM 114 1

115 02531551LORENZINI LUIGI ANGELO569 1959 M8 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 115 1

116 A136953BERSANI MASSIMILIANO300 1971 M5 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.M 116 1

117 7919282MURARI SIMONE189 1978 M4 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM R00 1
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1 A312280TESTA MATTEO39 2002 ELS ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 1 1

2 A214001LANZI FRANCESCO30 2003 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 2 1

3 A009039FREDDI MATTEO36 2001 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 3 1

4 945891KFERRARI PIETRO32 2001 ELS GRUPPO GRUPPO NULLIM 6 1

5 8145031BELLONI MASSIMILIANO35 2001 ELS ASD TEAM PERINI BIKEM 7 1

6 A211763BOLZONI EMANUELE33 2003 ELS TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 8 1

7 02550206BOTTICCHIO SIMONE34 1996 ELS VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAMM 12 1

8 a237629VANINI MICHELE38 1996 ELS A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTIM 33 1

9 A320831REGINA DANIEL31 1999 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 44 1

10 A060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE40 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 51 1

11 A306289VERZELETTI DANIEL37 1999 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 74 1

1 A218128BENEDETTI DANIEL71 1995 M1 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 4 1

2 A141176RIVADOSSI ANDREA75 1991 M1 MC LZ RACING ASDM 5 1

3 A278215PRANDELLI DAVIDE66 1995 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 10 1

4 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO68 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 16 1

5 8114685PELAMATTI LUCA73 1991 M1 A.S.D. L'ABC-ANONIMA BRIANZAM 21 1

6 A219603MAGGI GLAUCO77 1992 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 22 1

7 A284256CONTI LUCA78 1991 M1 ASD TEAM MOOVEOM 28 1

8 A276663VIOLA LUCA70 1993 M1 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMYM 29 1

9 8129606VINCENZI PAOLO67 1994 M1 PEGO BIKEM 35 1

10 A196759TUROTTI MATTEO46 1991 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 39 1

11 A334612PASINELLI DANIELE74 1993 M1 TEAM PITONM 41 1

12 A334608BELOTTI NICOLA49 1993 M1 TEAM PITONM 56 1

13 A283994PRANDELLI SIMONE69 1994 M1 GC FERALPI ASDM 63 1

14 A044072CADEI CIRSTIAN80 1995 M1 TEAM TRIATHLON ACADEMYM 64 1

15 8162507CORSINI TOMAS65 1995 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 66 1

16 02541541VANTAGGIATO MARCO76 1992 M1 A.S.D. TEAM LODAM 68 1

17 A335823BERSANINI ROBERTO48 1992 M1 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 70 1

18 A246184MOR ALESSANDRO47 1993 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 75 1

19 A050950POZZI MICHAEL42 1995 M1 PEDALE LECCHESE ASDM 85 1

1 A334617CRESCINI MANUEL82 1988 M2 TEAM PITONM 11 1

2 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO98 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 18 1

3 A308157ZANETTI LORENZO84 1987 M2 MC LZ RACING ASDM 19 1

4 02543422VERTUA MARCO90 1990 M2 S.S.D. RT 96 S.R.L.M 25 1

5 250793066DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO102 1988 M2 ASD MOTO CLUB LZ RACINGM 26 1

6 8127699GEROLDI ATTILIO91 1986 M2 BIKE BARILLA ASDM 31 1

7 a332335BAZZANI NICOLA88 1988 M2 B3L TEAMM 32 1

8 A141183RIVADOSSI ALBERTO101 1988 M2 MC LZ RACING ASDM 42 1

9 A353226GARCIA MARIN JAVIER HERNAN93 1989 M2 TEAM PITONM 54 1

10 966597RMARCONI EMANUELE FABIO97 1988 M2 PEDALE SENAGHESEM 58 1

11 a195233PEDRETTI MICHELE95 1988 M2 A.S.D. TEAM BARDYM 71 1

12 02531549GUERINI MARCO103 1986 M2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 79 1

13 a337353GULINO CARMELO100 1988 M2 TEAM PITONM 106 1

1 250761736FERRARI MICHELE137 1985 M3 ASD MOTO CLUB LZ RACINGM 9 1

2 A112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN140 1985 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 15 1

3 A276406ROSSI GIOVANNI136 1982 M3 GNANI BIKE TEAMM 17 1

4 02537598RUOCCO ALESSIO134 1981 M3 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 40 1

5 772484VPANCERA STEFANO148 1983 M3 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 46 1

6 7907829CAPUTO DOMENICO141 1982 M3 ASD TEAM BDBCM 69 1

7 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO132 1985 M3 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 73 1

8 A171426DUSIO GIULIANO133 1981 M3 FREEZONE ASDM 76 1

9 A069106MERAVIGLIA LUCIANO143 1982 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 81 1

1 a277171CAMOZZI ANTONIO185 1977 M4 COLPACK BALLANM 13 1

2 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE193 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 23 1
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3 A089903CASALI MARCO191 1977 M4 GIANGI'S BIKEM 34 1

4 A338276VERZELETTI MARCO186 1980 M4 TEAM PITONM 52 1

5 7905138PLACIDI ALBERTO188 1979 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 62 1

6 A191698MARAI CRISTIANO192 1980 M4 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 84 1

7 7919282MURARI SIMONE189 1978 M4 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM R00 1

1 A143786SPATTI GIOVANNI299 1975 M5 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D.M 14 1

2 905781VFENAROLI DIEGO304 1973 M5 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 20 1

3 A167280FOCCOLI MARCO309 1973 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 36 1

4 02537540FERRETTI CARLO306 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 38 1

5 02088543TOTA ALBERTO296 1973 M5 SYSTEM CARSM 48 1

6 8129969TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO302 1974 M5 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 60 1

7 a171388FOTI ANTONIO305 1974 M5 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 82 1

8 7909581ZINETTI ENRICO308 1974 M5 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 90 1

9 a219749TOGNOLINI SAMUELE310 1975 M5 FREEZONE A.S.D.M 94 1

10 A022360PUIU IONEL282 1971 M5 G.S. PODENZANOM 95 1

11 A140213TERILLI TIZIANO298 1972 M5 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 96 1

12 02536964ASARAPPULIGE RAVINDRA ROH286 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 97 1

13 7916380ZOGNO BORTOLO DANIELE301 1975 M5 ASD TEAM BDBCM 99 1

14 02539368SCARONI ERMANNO307 1971 M5 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 113 1

15 7901629FIALDINI MARCO303 1975 M5 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM 114 1

16 A136953BERSANI MASSIMILIANO300 1971 M5 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.M 116 1

1 8127103STOPPA MARCO442 1968 M6 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 24 1

2 a291689SEPE ANDREA452 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTIM 27 1

3 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO399 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 37 1

4 862746DFERRARI ANGELO449 1966 M6 GRUPPO NULLIM 43 1

5 02533463FERRARI INNOCENTE446 1968 M6 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 45 1

6 7901555FORTI GIOVANNI443 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 47 1

7 02532028PASOTTI PIERANGELO445 1969 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 50 1

8 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE451 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 53 1

9 02531583D'ERRICO TAMMARO398 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 55 1

10 02088544TOTA MARCELLO396 1969 M6 SYSTEM CARSM 57 1

11 02543332CORBUCCI SERGIO447 1968 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODAM 65 1

12 A274553BONOMETTI GIUSEPPE448 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM SOLURAM 87 1

13 A169227IZZO PIETRO394 1966 M6 U.C. BAGNATICAM 89 1

14 02537336PELO' EMILIO391 1970 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 92 1

15 A246833GIACOMELLI MARCO444 1969 M6 SQUADRA LODAM 102 1

16 a350196BIANCHI FEDERICO450 1969 M6 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIM 111 1

1 A242342PICCINI MASSIMO601 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 49 1

2 7930737DONATI ROMANO507 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 59 1

3 02531091BONAITI ANTONIO506 1964 M7 ASD FIVE TEAMM 61 1

4 02470609GAVAZZENI RICCARDO502 1961 M7 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 72 1

5 7928282GATTI ISMAELE STEFANO518 1965 M7 ASD US GAVERINAM 80 1

6 A247404DEL BARBA ENRICO503 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 91 1

7 02538790MODUGNO FABRIZIO508 1964 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 93 1

8 02535310MAROCCHI FRANCO517 1965 M7 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 101 1

9 02546197FOTI SERGIO509 1963 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODAM 104 1

10 02531546BOTTINI FABIO602 1964 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 108 1

11 a304220MARAZZI ALBERTO515 1963 M7 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 110 1

1 7967750NIGLIA MICHELE567 1960 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 30 1

2 A248727PESENTI COMPAGNONI ANGELO564 1958 M8 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 77 1

3 A195391CONTESSI DARIO565 1958 M8 A.S.D. TEAM BARDYM 83 1

4 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO568 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 98 1

5 7927557MANZATA ALBINO563 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 107 1

6 577365HDANIELI LUCIANO566 1957 M8 US AURORA DESIOM 109 1

7 02531551LORENZINI LUIGI ANGELO569 1959 M8 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 115 1
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1 7946450STEGAGNO UGO579 1954 M9+ ASD CICLI TAGLIAROM 86 10,00

2 7904746PAGANI GIANCARLO580 1953 M9+ ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 105 10,00

1 A242336PANCARI ELENA583 1965 W SQUADRA LODAF 67 1

2 02566536PASOTTI FLAVIA586 1964 W A.S.D. TEAM LODAF 78 1

3 02531557VOLTOLINI DEBORA587 1974 W A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF 88 1

4 A242340FORESTI ROSANGELA582 1962 W SQUADRA LODAF 100 1

5 A303149MARCA VANESSA584 2006 W ISOLPI RACING TEAMF 103 1

6 a350197BIANCHI ALICE585 2004 W ASD CICLI BACCHETTIF 112 1
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